

Renamag is used to treat and prevent Hypomagnesemia or low magnesium.

Renamag contains magnesium glycerophosphate. Magnesium glycerophosphate is relatively new to the USA but has been used to treat low magnesium in the UK and Europe for over 10 years.

Renamag is a medical food which may or may not be covered by insurance.

Clinical and scientific comparisons indicate that magnesium glycerophosphate has improved GI tolerability and has superior bio-availability versus other forms of magnesium supplementation.

Renamag can be purchased two ways.

- Renamag is available to purchase at www.renamag.com with quantity discounts and free shipping options.
- Renamag is also available on Amazon, but at a higher price.

A dose of Renamag is two capsules containing 850mg of magnesium glycerophosphate (425mg per capsule). 850mg of glycerophosphate contains 100mg of elemental magnesium.

Dosing varies depending on needs, but typical dosing is two Renamag capsules two times daily.

Additional Information:		
Recommended Dose:		